
�

�

THIRUVOTRIYUR 
BUS STOPPING  BUS TIMINING 

ENNORE  6.10 
THIRUVOTRIYUR 6.17 
RAJA KADAI  6.22 
TANDAIRPET 6.30 
MANI KUNDU 6.33 
MAHARANI  6.36 
WASHERMANPET MARKET 6.41 
MINT 6.46 
PADMANABHA THEATRE 6.50 
THIRU PILLAI NAGAR 6.52 
ELEPHANT GATE 6.55 
PATTALAM 6.57 
MAHALAKSHMI  7.00 
PODIKADAI 7.03 
SHAYANI 7.07 
I.C.F 7.12 
VILLIVAKKAM 7.15 
NATHAMAUNI 7.20 
AMBATUR 7.35 
AVADI  7.50 
College 8.05 

�


